Schlossberglauf Seebenstein / 10. Mai 2025

Damen
1 Kneissl Katharina Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand 00:41:13.0
2 Hochegger Andrea Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand 00:46:55.0
3 Arthold Christina Hausbrunn 00:46:58.0
4 Marakovits-Wukovits [Natascha 00:48:15.0
5 Altenburger Anja Team Vegan.at 00:48:43.0
6 Farkas-Utzig Beate 00:48:55.0
7 Baumgartner Elisabeth Wr. Neustadt 00:49:22.0
8 Filz Heidemarie Wechselland Runners 00:51:45.0
9 Fjelland Marte HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt |00:52:39.0
10 Hahn Marianne Wechselland Runners 00:54:00.0
11  |H&usler Jutta 00:54:23.0
12 Cart Veronika OLC Wienerwald 00:54:57.0
13 |Herzog-Pretul Christina Team Trail Animals 00:55:37.0
14 Roberto Daniela 00:56:55.0
15 |Charusa Melanie Die flotten Karotten 00:57:23.0
16 |Graller Helga 00:58:16.0
17 Rigler Bettina 00:58:59.0
18 Harnisch Anja ms moves 01:00:15.0
1 Ortner Bernhard MTB Team Bucklige Welt 00:33:44.0
2 Gruber Andreas Wechselland Runners 00:35:12.0
3 Barber Francois Wien 00:35:21.0
4 Wrzaczek Stefan Laufimpuls Oggau UTTB 00:35:42.0
5 Breyer Philipp OBV Pro Team 00:36:01.0
6 Wetzelhitter Martin Falkensteiner Hobbytrailrunner 00:36:21.0
7 Rossmann Markus Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand 00:36:45.0
8 Mangold Wolfgang Laufsport Mangold 00:37:03.0
9 Goldsztajn Pawel 00:38:38.0
10 | Hinterleitner Rainer Seebenstein 00:40:12.0
11 Ruhland Richard Die flotten Karotten 00:40:42.0
12  |Bierbaumer Felix Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand 00:41:13.0
13 Berghofer Karl TSV-Hartberg 00:41:31.0
14  |Rauscher Mathias 00:41:57.0
15 Mayer Helmut Lc Blattla 00:42:13.0
16  |Schiefer Gerald Team Sonntagslaufer 00:42:17.0
17 Hanickel Thomas XsSport 00:42:35.0
18 |Capellmann Jakob 00:44:07.0
19 Lang Bernhard 00:44:16.0
20 | Pichlbauer Manfred Team Sonntagslaufer 00:44:28.0
21 Muiller Markus Team JM 00:44:40.0
22 Stockinger Hans AlB-Allianz 00:45:21.0




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Jeitler
Oistric
Bobrich
Bierbaumer
Tieso
Buchebner
Peinsipp
GraBl
Stangl
Steiner
Gruber
Itterlein
Farkas
Vaishor
Kranl
Kluwik
Kobold-Riegler
Lechner
Hochegger
Grossauer
Stolarz
Lang

Pretul
Blouin
Rettner
Stille
Bierbaumer
Flommer
lon

Kurz
Piribauer
Kihnel
Challupner
Janosievics
Leitner
Leitner

Cart
Hafner-Harnisch
Graller
Greil

Tobias
Claus
Michael
Nico
Ruben
Roman
Franz
Martin
Dieter
Stefan
Michael
Marco
Akos
Rene
Michael
Franz
Christian
Matthias
Timo
Rafael
Michael
Franz
Stefan
Stéphane
Robert
Thomas
Jurgen
Manfred
lulian
Dietmar
Franz
Markus
Rudi
Georg
Benjamin
Gunther
Andreas
Roland
Peter
Andreas

Wechselland Runners
SC Neunkirchen

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Lauftreff Warth

Team Trail Animals
Team Trail Animals

LC Austrian Airlines

Pitten
Team Trail Animals

Team Trail Animals

LC Blattla

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Running Tattendorf

Running Tattendorf

Team Trail Animals

Grimmenstein

#nevergiveup
Schiltern
Wien

HoppHoppHopp
Reichenau

OLC Wienerwald
troilanimals

Naturfreunde Bad Voslau

00:45:25.0
00:45:37.0
00:45:47.0
00:45:48.0
00:46:23.0
00:46:59.0
00:47:07.0
00:47:10.0
00:47:12.0
00:47:59.0
00:48:03.0
00:48:40.0
00:48:45.0
00:49:09.0
00:49:14.0
00:49:25.0
00:49:31.0
00:50:15.0
00:51:30.0
00:51:31.0
00:51:32.0
00:51:35.0
00:52:03.0
00:52:47.0
00:52:55.0
00:53:27.0
00:54:14.0
00:54:17.0
00:55:09.0
00:56:37.0
00:56:37.0
00:56:49.0
00:59:32.0
01:00:35.0
01:02:57.0
01:02:57.0
01:06:22.0
01:11:56.0
01:13:15.0
01:17:25.0



